International $peakers

Prof. Dr. lype Cherian
Chair & Director
Nobel Institute of Neuroscience

Biratnagar, Nepal

Dr. Vikram Muthusubramiyan
Head & Consultant Neurosurgeon
Dept of Minimally Invasive Brain &
$pine $urgery
$ri Ramakrishna Hospital,
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu,

India
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Participation fees:

Local Paticipantss RM250.00
International Participants: RM500.00

Main $ponsorss
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UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

50 YEARS OF
LEADING
KNOWLEDGE FOR
CHANGE

WoRlD FEDERATION OF
NEURCSURGICAL SOCIETES

S Medtronic
STORZ

KARL STORZ — ENDOSKOPE W

Date : 27" to 29t" May 2019

Time : 1300H to 1700H (27" May)
0800H to 1700H (28t to 29t
May)

Venue : Multipurpose Lab, USM

Kubang Kerian




Local $peakers Local $peakers

Prof. Dr. Prepageran Narayanan Assc. Prof. Abdul Rahman lzani Ghani

$enior Professor & Consultant ORL $urgeon, PPUM $enior Lecturer & Consultant Neurosurgeon, HUSM

Assc. Prof. Dr. Hari Chandran Dr. Regunath Kandasamy

Presiden of NAM, Consultant Neurosurgeon, PPUM $enior Lecturer & Consultant Neurosurgeon, HUSM

Prof. Baharudin Abdullah Dr. Mohammad Azman Raffiq

S$enior Professor & Consultant ORL $urgeon, HUSM Consultant Neurosurgeon, HKL

Time (H)
1300
1400
1410
1530
1600
1645

Time (H)
0800
0830

1000
1200
1230
1300

1500
1545
1645
1745
1830

Time (H)
0800
0815

1045
1245
1315
1445
1530
1600
1700

Tentative Agenda of Event:

27" May 2019
Activity
Registration
Welcome Address & Introduction
Lectures by Faculty
Coffee Break
Pre-Course Evaluation
Briefing on Next Days Events

28" May 2019
Activity
Registration
Welcome Address & Introduction
Lectures by Faculty
Approach to Pituitary
Discussion of Clinical Cases
Lunch
Extention of Approach to Ant. Cranial
Fossa
Coffee Break
Extention of Approach Inferiorly
Extention of Approach Laterally
Case Discussions
Briefing on Next Days Events

29" May 2019
Activity
Qverview of Day 3 Events
COZ, Cliniodectomy & Cavernous
Sinus Exposure Lecture
COZ & Cavernous Sinus Exposure
Anterior Petrosal Approach
Lunch
Posterior Petrosal Approach
Coffee Break
Far Lateral Approach
End of Course Evaluation
Closing Remarks




