International Speakers



Prof. Dr. lype Cherian
Chair & Director
Nobel Institute of Neuroscience
Biratnagar, Nepal



Dr. Vikram Muthusubramiyan
Head & Consultant Neurosurgeon
Dept of Minimally Invasive Brain &
Spine Surgery
Sri Ramakrishna Hospital,
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu,

India

₹6	qis	tra	tion	Form
	21 JUL			

Name :			
••••••	••••••	••••••	
Designation	8		 5
			रें है
Institution :	•••••		
Contact Num	ber:		
Email Addres		8	
Elliali Addict			 **********

Diet Preference:



Non = vegetarian

Participation fees:

Local Paticipants: RM250.00
International Participants: RM500.00

Main Sponsors:



INTERNATIONAL

SKULL BASE

DISSECTION DEMONSTRATION

WORKSHOP 2019

Organized by



In collaboration with







Date : 27th to 29th May 2019

Time: 1300H to 1700H (27th May)

0800H to 1700H (28th to 29th

May)

Venue: Multipurpose Lab, USM

Kubang Kerian

Local Speakers



Prof. Dr. Prepageran Narayanan

Senior Professor & Consultant ORL Surgeon, PPUM





Assc. Prof. Abdul Rahman Izani Ghani

Senior Lecturer & Consultant Neurosurgeon, HUSM



Dr. Regunath Kandasamy

Senior Lecturer & Consultant Neurosurgeon, HUSM



Assc. Prof. Dr. Hari Chandran

Presiden of NAM, Consultant Neurosurgeon, PPUM

Prof. Baharudin Abdullah

Senior Professor & Consultant ORL Surgeon, HUSM



Dr. Mohammad Azman Raffiq
Consultant Neurosurgeon, HKL

*\$C**COC*********

Tentative Agenda of Event:

27th May 2019

Time (H)	Activity
1300	Registration
1400	Welcome Address & Introduction
1410	Lectures by Faculty
1530	Coffee Break
1600	Pre-Course Evaluation
1645	Briefing on Next Days Events

28th May 2019

Time (H)	Activity
0800	Registration
0830	Welcome Address & Introduction
0845	Lectures by Faculty
1000	Approach to Pituitary
1200	Discussion of Clinical Cases
1230	Lunch
1300	Extention of Approach to Ant. Cranial
	Fossa
1500	Coffee Break
1545	Extention of Approach Inferiorly
1645	Extention of Approach Laterally
1745	Case Discussions
1830	Briefing on Next Days Events

29th May 2019

	29" May 2019
Time (H)	Activity
0800	Overview of Day 3 Events
0815	COZ, Cliniodectomy & Cavernous
	Sinus Exposure Lecture
0845	COZ & Cavernous Sinus Exposure
1045	Anterior Petrosal Approach
1245	Lunch
1315	Posterior Petrosal Approach
1445	Coffee Break
1530	Far Lateral Approach
1600	End of Course Evaluation
1700	Closing Remarks

